
 

DIRECT DEBIT INFORMATION 

First Swimmer - $16.75 per lesson Subsequent Swimmers - $15.25 per lesson 

Direct Debits will be processed on the 1st of each calendar month, or the next 

available business day where applicable. 

NUMBER OF SWIMS BY CALENDAR MONTH 

 Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
October 2014 4 4 4 4 4 3 

First / Subsequent $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $50.25 / $45.75 

November 2014 4 3 4 4 4 5 
First / Subsequent $67.00 / $61.00 $50.25 / $45.75 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $83.75 / $76.25 
December 2014 3 3 3 3 3 3 
First / Subsequent $50.25 / $45.75 $50.25 / $45.75 $50.25 / $45.75 $50.25 / $45.75 $50.25 / $45.75 $50.25 / $45.75 

January 2015 1 2 2 2 2 2 
First / Subsequent $16.75 / $15.25 $33.50 / $30.50 $33.50 / $30.50 $33.50 / $30.50 $33.50 / $30.50 $33.50 / $30.50 
February 2015 4 4 4 4 4 4 

First / Subsequent $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 
March 2015 3 4 4 4 4 4 

First / Subsequent $50.25 / $45.75 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 
April 2015 3 3 3 3 2 1 

First / Subsequent $50.25 / $45.75 $50.25 / $45.75 $50.25 / $45.75 $50.25 / $45.75 $33.50 / $30.50 $16.75 / $15.25 
May 2015 4 4 4 4 5 5 

First / Subsequent $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $83.75 / $76.25 $83.75 / $76.25 
June 2015 3 4 4 4 4 4 

First / Subsequent $50.25 / $45.75 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 
July 2015 3 3 3 3 3 2 

First / Subsequent $50.25 / $45.75 $50.25 / $45.75 $50.25 / $45.75 $50.25 / $45.75 $50.25 / $45.75 $33.50 / $30.50 
August 2015 5 4 4 4 4 5 

First / Subsequent $83.75 / $76.25 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $67.00 / $61.00 $83.75 / $76.25 
September 2015 2 3 3 3 3 3 
First / Subsequent $33.50 / $30.50 $50.25 / $45.75 $50.25 / $45.75 $50.25 / $45.75 $50.25 / $45.75 $50.25 / $45.75 

 
Swim School Closure Dates 
Spring Break 2014: Sun 21st Sep – Sun 5th Oct 
Melbourne Cup Day: Tue 4th November, 2014 
Summer Break:  Sun Dec 21st – Sun 18th January 
Australia Day:  Sun 25th January – Monday 26th January closed in lieu 
Labour Day:  Mon 9th March 
Autumn Break:  Sun 29th Mar – Sun 12th Apr 
ANZAC Day: Sat 25th Apr – No day in lieu for ANZAC Day as prescribed by the state government 
Queens Bithday: Mon 8th June 
Winter Break:  Sun 28th June – Sun 12th July 
Spring Break:  Sun 20th Sep – Sun 4th Oct 


